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2009 MEETING SCHEDULE 
CANTON PLANNING COMMISSION 

Meetings called to order at 7:30 p.m. 
Library Community Center 

40 Dowd Avenue 
Canton, Connecticut 

 
 

 Monday, January 5, 2009 Monday, July 6, 2009 
 Monday, February 2, 2009 Monday, August 3, 2009 
 Monday, March 2, 2009 Tuesday, September 8, 2009* 
 Monday, April 6, 2009 Monday, October 5, 2009 
 Monday, May 4, 2009 Monday, November 2, 2009 
 Monday, June 1, 2009 Monday, December 7, 2009 
  

Special meetings will be convened if necessary 
************************************************************************** 

 
 Rosemary Aldridge, Chairman  Charles Latvis   
 insitela@att.net  latvis5@comcast.net 
 
 Marc Cerniglia   Bruce Mortimer 
 mcerniglia@ascent-vtc.com  bdmortimer@comcast.net 
   
  
 John Lilliendahl  Martin Schiller 
 jrlnlk@aol.com  schiller@nso.uchc.edu 
    

 
 Michael DiPinto   
 mdipinto@jcj.com 
 
  
    
   
      
*Please note day 


